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Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Wohlgensinger Pius (2008) 17.00

o Hobi Benjamin (2008) 8.50
o Zahner Ronny (2008) 8.50

 
1 b Forrer Stefan (2007) 18.75

+ Bösch Fabian (2008) 10.00
o Höhener Ursin (2008) 8.75

 
2 Büsser Andrin (2008) 18.25

o Koch Silvan (2008) 8.50
+ Brühlmann Marco (2008) 9.75

2 b Schweizer Manuel (2007) 19.50
+ Zahner Ronny (2008) 9.75
+ Freuler This (2008) 9.75

3 Giger Linus (2008) 17.00
o Gämperle Remo (2007) 8.50
o Lenherr Flavio (2008) 8.50

3 b Grob Appiwat (2007) 18.50
o Sutter Silvan (2007) 8.50
+ Broger Frowin (2008) 10.00

3 c Zahner Ronny (2008) 18.50
o Schweizer Manuel (2007) 8.50
+ Wohlgensinger Pius (2008) 10.00

4 Broger Frowin (2008) 17.50
- Seelhofer Tobias (2008) 9.00
o Grob Appiwat (2007) 8.50

4 b Stricker Andy (2007) 18.50
+ Rupp Timon (2008) 10.00
o Walt Robin (2007) 8.50

4 c Nussbaum Yan (2008) 18.75
- Pfiffner Sandro (2008) 8.75
+ Inauen Damian (2008) 10.00

5 Figi Fridolin (2008) 17.00
o Schmid Aurel (2007) 8.50
o Oehler Lukas (2007) 8.50

5 b Seelhofer Tobias (2008) 18.75
- Broger Frowin (2008) 9.00
+ Bösch Fabian (2008) 9.75

6 Schmid Aurel (2007) 18.50
+ Figi Fridolin (2008) 10.00
o Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 8.50

7 a Ebneter Sandro (2007) 17.00
o Galbier Joel (2007) 8.50
o Jud Markus (2008) 8.50

7 b Burri Andreas (2008) 17.00
o Streule Beat (2007) 8.50
o Rutz Andreas (2008) 8.50

7 c Jud Markus (2008) 18.75
o Sutter Flavio (2008) 8.75
+ Ebneter Sandro (2007) 10.00

8 Sutter Flavio (2008) 18.25
+ Jud Markus (2008) 9.75
o Brunner Mirco (2007) 8.50

9 a Brühlmann Marco (2008) 17.00
o Good Benjamin (2008) 8.50
o Büsser Andrin (2008) 8.50

9 b Brühlmann Aurel (2008) 17.00
o Giger Hansueli (2007) 8.50
o Rupp Timon (2008) 8.50

9 c Bohl Adrian (2007) 17.00
o Schmid Pascal (2008) 8.50
o Steuble Reto (2008) 8.50

9 d Bösch Hansueli (2008) 18.50
o Siegrist Matthias (2007) 8.50
+ Tobler Silvan (2008) 10.00

9 e Rupp Timon (2008) 18.50
o Stricker Andy (2007) 8.50
+ Brühlmann Aurel (2008) 10.00

10 Bösch Fabian (2008) 17.00
o Forrer Stefan (2007) 8.50
o Seelhofer Tobias (2008) 8.50

10 b Graf Lukas (2007) 17.50
o Wildhaber Mike (2007) 8.75
o Weber Noah (2007) 8.75

10 c Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 18.50
+ Weber Noah (2007) 10.00
o Wildhaber Mike (2007) 8.50

10 d Freuler This (2008) 18.50
+ Rutz Andreas (2008) 10.00
o Schweizer Manuel (2007) 8.50

10 e Marti Niels (2007) 18.50
o Rusch Werner (2008) 8.50
+ Schiess Roman (2007) 10.00

10 f Lenherr Flavio (2008) 18.50
o Kuhn Jonas (2007) 8.50
+ Giger Linus (2008) 10.00

10 g Gämperle Remo (2007) 18.50
+ Giger Linus (2008) 9.75
o Rusch Werner (2008) 8.75

10 h Galbier Joel (2007) 18.50
+ Ebneter Sandro (2007) 10.00
o Sutter Silvan (2007) 8.50

10 i Giger Hansueli (2007) 18.50
+ Brühlmann Aurel (2008) 10.00
o Schmid Pascal (2008) 8.50

11 Weber Noah (2007) 18.25
o Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 8.50
+ Graf Lukas (2007) 9.75

11 b Walt Robin (2007) 19.50
+ Steuble Reto (2008) 9.75
+ Stricker Andy (2007) 9.75

12 Good Benjamin (2008) 18.25
+ Brühlmann Marco (2008) 9.75
o Hobi Benjamin (2008) 8.50

13 Schiess Roman (2007) 17.00
o Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 8.50
o Marti Niels (2007) 8.50

13 b Brunner Mirco (2007) 20.00
+ Inauen Sepp (2008) 10.00
+ Sutter Flavio (2008) 10.00

14 Rutz Andreas (2008) 18.25
o Freuler This (2008) 8.50
+ Burri Andreas (2008) 9.75

15 Tobler Silvan (2008) 17.00
o Büsser Lars (2007) 8.50
o Bösch Hansueli (2008) 8.50

15 b Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 20.00
+ Schiess Roman (2007) 10.00
+ Schmid Aurel (2007) 10.00

16 Streuli Luca (2008) 17.00
o Giger Andreas (2007) 8.50
o Inauen Sepp (2008) 8.50

16 b Oehler Lukas (2007) 20.00
+ Höhener Ursin (2008) 10.00
+ Figi Fridolin (2008) 10.00

16 c Siegrist Matthias (2007) 20.00
+ Bösch Hansueli (2008) 10.00
+ Kuhn Jonas (2007) 10.00

16 d Wildhaber Mike (2007) 20.00
+ Graf Lukas (2007) 10.00
+ Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 10.00

17 Büsser Lars (2007) 19.75
+ Tobler Silvan (2008) 9.75
+ Streule Beat (2007) 10.00

18 Hobi Benjamin (2008) 19.50
+ Wohlgensinger Pius (2008) 9.75
+ Good Benjamin (2008) 9.75

18 b Giger Andreas (2007) 19.75
+ Streuli Luca (2008) 9.75
+ Koch Silvan (2008) 10.00

19 Kuhn Jonas (2007) 18.25
+ Lenherr Flavio (2008) 9.75
o Siegrist Matthias (2007) 8.50

20 Pfiffner Sandro (2008) 17.25
- Nussbaum Yan (2008) 8.75
o Inauen Damian (2008) 8.50

20 b Koch Silvan (2008) 18.25
+ Büsser Andrin (2008) 9.75
o Giger Andreas (2007) 8.50

20 c Schmid Pascal (2008) 19.75
+ Bohl Adrian (2007) 9.75
+ Giger Hansueli (2007) 10.00

21 Steuble Reto (2008) 18.25
o Walt Robin (2007) 8.50
+ Bohl Adrian (2007) 9.75
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21 b Sutter Silvan (2007) 19.75
+ Grob Appiwat (2007) 9.75
+ Galbier Joel (2007) 10.00

22 a Streule Beat (2007) 18.25
+ Burri Andreas (2008) 9.75
o Büsser Lars (2007) 8.50

22 b Höhener Ursin (2008) 18.25
o Oehler Lukas (2007) 8.50
+ Forrer Stefan (2007) 9.75

22 c Inauen Damian (2008) 18.25
o Nussbaum Yan (2008) 8.50
+ Pfiffner Sandro (2008) 9.75

22 d Rusch Werner (2008) 19.75
+ Marti Niels (2007) 10.00
+ Gämperle Remo (2007) 9.75

23 Inauen Sepp (2008) 18.25
o Brunner Mirco (2007) 8.50
+ Streuli Luca (2008) 9.75

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Meier Reto (2010) 18.50

+ Schläpfer Fynn (2009) 9.75
o Wüst Jorin (2010) 8.75

 
2 Höhener Philipp (2010) 18.25

+ Feuz Matthias (2009) 9.75
o Tschudi Sales (2009) 8.50

 
3 Näf Adrian (2009) 17.25

- Koller Sandro (2010) 8.75
o Schläpfer Fynn (2009) 8.50

3 b Schmid Remo (2009) 18.25
o Bernhardsgrütter Noah (2009) 8.50
+ Langenegger Philip (2010) 9.75

3 c Koch Remo (2010) 18.50
+ Forrer Tobias (2010) 10.00
o Bernhardsgrütter Noah (2009) 8.50

4 Schilliger Christof (2010) 18.25
+ Roth Marc (2010) 9.75
o Forrer David (2009) 8.50

5 Koller Sandro (2010) 17.25
- Näf Adrian (2009) 8.75
o Steiger Dario (2010) 8.50

5 b Roth Marc (2010) 18.50
o Schilliger Christof (2010) 8.50
+ Frei Cyrill (2010) 10.00

6 Brunner Sämi (2010) 18.25
+ Brunner Adrian (2010) 9.75
o Huber Severin (2009) 8.50

6 b Niederer Lenny (2009) 18.50
o Gmünder Cyrill (2010) 8.75
+ Schlegel Flavio (2009) 9.75

7 a Brunner Damian (2009) 18.25
+ Signer Alois (2009) 9.75
o Rusch Mario (2010) 8.50

7 b Roth Pascal (2009) 18.25
o Schmid Noel (2010) 8.50
+ Koch Silvan (2010) 9.75

7 c Meier Christian (2010) 18.25
+ Frei Cyrill (2010) 9.75
o Schmid Noel (2010) 8.50

7 d Tschumper Marco (2009) 18.50
+ Hautle Emil (2010) 10.00
o Büsser Ramon (2010) 8.50

8 Meier Andreas (2009) 18.25
+ Freuler Joe (2010) 9.75
o Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 8.50

8 b Sutter Kevin (2010) 18.50
+ Steiger Dario (2010) 10.00
o Jäger Köbi (2009) 8.50

9 a Meier Adrian (2010) 18.25
o Huber Severin (2009) 8.50
+ Feiss Tobias (2009) 9.75

9 b Manser Sandro (2009) 18.25
o Bösch Maik (2009) 8.50
+ Bleiker Alex (2010) 9.75

9 c Bernhardsgrütter Noah (2009) 20.00
+ Schmid Remo (2009) 10.00
+ Koch Remo (2010) 10.00

10 a Schläpfer Fynn (2009) 18.50
o Meier Reto (2010) 8.75
+ Näf Adrian (2009) 9.75

10 b Forrer Tobias (2010) 18.50
o Koch Remo (2010) 8.50
+ Signer Alois (2009) 10.00

10 c Gmünder Cyrill (2010) 18.50
+ Niederer Lenny (2009) 10.00
o Schwarz Julian (2009) 8.50

11 Koch Silvan (2010) 17.00
o Büsser Ramon (2010) 8.50
o Roth Pascal (2009) 8.50

11 b Wüst Jorin (2010) 19.00
- Rusch Mario (2010) 9.00
+ Meier Reto (2010) 10.00

11 c Tschudi Sales (2009) 19.00
- Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 9.00
+ Höhener Philipp (2010) 10.00

12 Feuz Matthias (2009) 17.25
o Höhener Philipp (2010) 8.50
o Steuble Fabian (2009) 8.75

12 b Rusch Mario (2010) 19.00
- Wüst Jorin (2010) 9.00
+ Brunner Damian (2009) 10.00

12 c Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 19.00
- Tschudi Sales (2009) 9.00
+ Meier Andreas (2009) 10.00

12 d Schmid Noel (2010) 19.50
+ Roth Pascal (2009) 9.75
+ Meier Christian (2010) 9.75

12 e Huber Severin (2009) 19.50
+ Meier Adrian (2010) 9.75
+ Brunner Sämi (2010) 9.75

12 f Buschor Silvio (2009) 19.50
+ Bleiker Alex (2010) 9.75
+ Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 9.75

13 a Langenegger Philip (2010) 17.00
o Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 8.50
o Schmid Remo (2009) 8.50

13 b Frei Cyrill (2010) 17.00
o Meier Christian (2010) 8.50
o Roth Marc (2010) 8.50

13 c Jäger Köbi (2009) 19.75
+ Britt Pirmin (2009) 9.75
+ Sutter Kevin (2010) 10.00

14 Schlegel Flavio (2009) 17.00
o Graf Marco (2009) 8.50
o Niederer Lenny (2009) 8.50

14 b Graf Marco (2009) 19.75
+ Schlegel Flavio (2009) 9.75
+ Brander Ruedi (2009) 10.00

15 Signer Alois (2009) 17.00
o Brunner Damian (2009) 8.50
o Forrer Tobias (2010) 8.50

15 b Schwarz Julian (2009) 20.00
+ Gabathuler Nevio (2010) 10.00
+ Gmünder Cyrill (2010) 10.00

15 c Rutz Tobias (2010) 20.00
+ Feiss Tobias (2009) 10.00
+ Bösch Maik (2009) 10.00

15 d Forrer David (2009) 20.00
+ Steuble Fabian (2009) 10.00
+ Schilliger Christof (2010) 10.00

15 e Büsser Ramon (2010) 20.00
+ Koch Silvan (2010) 10.00
+ Tschumper Marco (2009) 10.00

16 Freuler Joe (2010) 17.00
o Meier Andreas (2009) 8.50
o Britt Pirmin (2009) 8.50

16 b Steiger Dario (2010) 18.25
o Sutter Kevin (2010) 8.50
+ Koller Sandro (2010) 9.75

16 c Steuble Fabian (2009) 18.25
o Forrer David (2009) 8.50
+ Feuz Matthias (2009) 9.75

16 d Bösch Maik (2009) 18.50
+ Manser Sandro (2009) 10.00
o Rutz Tobias (2010) 8.50

17 a Feiss Tobias (2009) 17.00
o Rutz Tobias (2010) 8.50
o Meier Adrian (2010) 8.50

17 b Bleiker Alex (2010) 17.00
o Buschor Silvio (2009) 8.50
o Manser Sandro (2009) 8.50

17 c Britt Pirmin (2009) 18.50
o Jäger Köbi (2009) 8.50
+ Freuler Joe (2010) 10.00
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17 d Gabathuler Nevio (2010) 18.50
o Schwarz Julian (2009) 8.50
+ Brunner Adrian (2010) 10.00

17 e Brander Ruedi (2009) 18.50
+ Geisser Damian (2009) 10.00
o Graf Marco (2009) 8.50

17 f Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 18.50
+ Langenegger Philip (2010) 10.00
o Buschor Silvio (2009) 8.50

17 g Geisser Damian (2009) 18.50
o Brander Ruedi (2009) 8.50
+ Hautle Emil (2010) 10.00

18 Brunner Adrian (2010) 17.00
o Brunner Sämi (2010) 8.50
o Gabathuler Nevio (2010) 8.50

18 b Hautle Emil (2010) 17.25
o Tschumper Marco (2009) 8.75
o Geisser Damian (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 a Rusch Samuel (2012) 17.00

o Egli Elias (2011) 8.50
o Fürer Lars (2011) 8.50

 
1 b Tschumper Simon (2011) 17.00

o Koch Christian (2012) 8.50
o Höhener Michael (2012) 8.50

 
1 c Koch Roman (2012) 17.25

o Huser Jan-Nino (2012) 8.50
o Rusch Fabian (2012) 8.75

1 d Steuble Maurus (2011) 18.25
o Tschudi Enrico (2011) 8.50
+ Hug Andrin (2011) 9.75

2 a Burch Kilian (2011) 17.25
- Huber Samuel (2012) 8.75
o Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 8.50

2 b Wittenwiler Elia (2011) 17.25
o Büsser Gian (2012) 8.50
- Arnold Felicio (2012) 8.75

3 Ackermann Nevio (2011) 17.00
o Glaus Robin (2011) 8.50
o Jäger Michael (2012) 8.50

3 b Huber Samuel (2012) 17.50
- Burch Kilian (2011) 8.75
o Mattle Leon (2011) 8.75

4 a Krummenacher Nando (2011) 17.00
o Buschor Jan (2011) 8.50
o Kobler Roman (2011) 8.50

4 b Rüdisüeli Robin (2011) 17.00
o Wohlgensinger Ueli (2011) 8.50
o Ryser Noah (2011) 8.50

4 c Küpfer William (2012) 17.00
o Geisser Gregor (2011) 8.50
o Manser Maurin (2011) 8.50

4 d Arnold Felicio (2012) 17.25
o Wildhaber Andri (2011) 8.50
- Wittenwiler Elia (2011) 8.75

4 e Streuli Nino (2011) 18.25
+ Kobler Roman (2011) 9.75
o Marti Nino (2011) 8.50

5 a Inauen Ueli (2011) 17.00
o Rhyner Laurin (2011) 8.50
o Räss James (2011) 8.50

5 b Hug Andrin (2011) 17.00
o Marti Nino (2011) 8.50
o Steuble Maurus (2011) 8.50

5 c Zingerli Nino (2011) 17.50
o Seematter Jonas (2012) 8.50
- Pfiffner Nico (2011) 9.00

5 d Wichser Sandro (2012) 18.25
+ Frischknecht Christoph (2012) 9.75
o Näf Damian (2012) 8.50

6 Pfiffner Nico (2011) 17.50
o Rechsteiner Kay (2011) 8.50
- Zingerli Nino (2011) 9.00

6 b Zahner Marius (2011) 18.25
+ Jäger Michael (2012) 9.75
o Seematter Jonas (2012) 8.50

7 a Eugster Simon (2011) 17.00
o Tschiemer Kevin (2012) 8.50
o Spring Florian (2011) 8.50

7 b Frischknecht Christoph (2012) 17.00
o Wichser Sandro (2012) 8.50
o Frick Ueli (2012) 8.50

7 c Albin Manuel (2011) 20.00
+ Räss James (2011) 10.00
+ Tschudi Enrico (2011) 10.00

8 Mattle Leon (2011) 18.25
o Meier Roman (2012) 8.50
+ Huber Samuel (2012) 9.75

8 b Meier Roman (2012) 18.75
+ Mattle Leon (2011) 10.00
- Wohlgensinger Ueli (2011) 8.75

9 a Beglinger Jonas (2012) 18.50
+ Frick Ueli (2012) 10.00
o Mazenauer Johann (2012) 8.50

9 b Schmocker Jan (2011) 18.50
+ Ryser Noah (2011) 9.75
- Rhyner Laurin (2011) 8.75

9 c Rechsteiner Kay (2011) 18.50
+ Pfiffner Nico (2011) 9.75
- Geisser Gregor (2011) 8.75

10 Kobler Roman (2011) 18.25
o Streuli Nino (2011) 8.50
+ Krummenacher Nando (2011) 9.75

10 b Egli Elias (2011) 18.75
+ Rusch Samuel (2012) 10.00
o Boos Florian (2011) 8.75

10 c Wohlgensinger Ueli (2011) 18.75
+ Rüdisüeli Robin (2011) 10.00
- Meier Roman (2012) 8.75

10 d Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 18.75
- Thoma Nando (2011) 9.00
+ Burch Kilian (2011) 9.75

10 e Rhyner Laurin (2011) 18.75
+ Inauen Ueli (2011) 10.00
- Schmocker Jan (2011) 8.75

10 f Thoma Nando (2011) 19.00
- Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 9.00
+ Bollhalder Thomas (2011) 10.00

11 Frick Ueli (2012) 18.50
o Beglinger Jonas (2012) 8.50
+ Frischknecht Christoph (2012) 10.00

11 b Seematter Jonas (2012) 19.50
+ Zingerli Nino (2011) 9.75
+ Zahner Marius (2011) 9.75

11 c Näf Damian (2012) 19.50
+ Fürer Lars (2011) 9.75
+ Wichser Sandro (2012) 9.75

11 d Büsser Gian (2012) 19.50
+ Wittenwiler Elia (2011) 9.75
+ Buschor Jan (2011) 9.75

11 e Wildhaber Andri (2011) 19.75
+ Arnold Felicio (2012) 10.00
+ Glaus Robin (2011) 9.75

11 f Mazenauer Johann (2012) 19.75
+ Spring Florian (2011) 9.75
+ Beglinger Jonas (2012) 10.00

11 g Marti Nino (2011) 19.75
+ Hug Andrin (2011) 9.75
+ Streuli Nino (2011) 10.00

11 h Huser Jan-Nino (2012) 19.75
+ Koch Roman (2012) 10.00
+ Koch Christian (2012) 9.75

11 i Boos Florian (2011) 19.75
+ Höhener Michael (2012) 10.00
+ Egli Elias (2011) 9.75

11 j Fürer Maurin (2011) 20.00
+ Manser Maurin (2011) 10.00
+ Tschiemer Kevin (2012) 10.00

12 a Buschor Jan (2011) 18.50
+ Krummenacher Nando (2011) 10.00
o Büsser Gian (2012) 8.50

12 b Geisser Gregor (2011) 18.50
+ Küpfer William (2012) 9.75
- Rechsteiner Kay (2011) 8.75

12 c Fürer Lars (2011) 18.50
o Näf Damian (2012) 8.50
+ Rusch Samuel (2012) 10.00

12 d Räss James (2011) 18.50
o Albin Manuel (2011) 8.50
+ Inauen Ueli (2011) 10.00

13 a Jäger Michael (2012) 18.25
o Zahner Marius (2011) 8.50
+ Ackermann Nevio (2011) 9.75
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13 b Höhener Michael (2012) 18.25
o Boos Florian (2011) 8.50
+ Tschumper Simon (2011) 9.75

13 c Bollhalder Thomas (2011) 18.25
+ Rusch Fabian (2012) 9.75
o Thoma Nando (2011) 8.50

13 d Tschudi Enrico (2011) 18.50
+ Steuble Maurus (2011) 10.00
o Albin Manuel (2011) 8.50

13 e Tschiemer Kevin (2012) 18.50
+ Eugster Simon (2011) 10.00
o Fürer Maurin (2011) 8.50

13 f Spring Florian (2011) 18.50
o Mazenauer Johann (2012) 8.50
+ Eugster Simon (2011) 10.00

13 g Rusch Fabian (2012) 18.50
o Bollhalder Thomas (2011) 8.50
+ Koch Roman (2012) 10.00

13 h Ryser Noah (2011) 18.50
o Schmocker Jan (2011) 8.50
+ Rüdisüeli Robin (2011) 10.00

13 i Manser Maurin (2011) 18.50
o Fürer Maurin (2011) 8.50
+ Küpfer William (2012) 10.00

13 j Glaus Robin (2011) 18.50
+ Ackermann Nevio (2011) 10.00
o Wildhaber Andri (2011) 8.50

13 k Koch Christian (2012) 18.50
+ Tschumper Simon (2011) 10.00
o Huser Jan-Nino (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 Beck Gian (2013) 19.50

+ Langenegger Patrick (2013) 9.75
+ Dähler Andrin (2013) 9.75

 
1 b Knechtle Janick (2014) 20.00

+ Geisser Ramon (2014) 10.00
+ Wurzer Raphael (2013) 10.00

 
1 c Mazenauer Niklaus (2013) 20.00

+ Frischknecht Tobias (2014) 10.00
+ Kobler Lars (2013) 10.00

2 Brägger Jamiro (2013) 18.50
+ Fuchs Manuel (2014) 9.75
o Manser Lukas (2013) 8.75

3 a Fuchs Manuel (2014) 18.25
o Brägger Jamiro (2013) 8.50
+ Geisser Ramon (2014) 9.75

3 b Frischknecht Tobias (2014) 18.25
o Mazenauer Niklaus (2013) 8.50
+ Koller Aurel (2013) 9.75

4 Wurzer Raphael (2013) 17.25
- Signer Ramon (2013) 8.75
o Knechtle Janick (2014) 8.50

5 Rusch Elias (2013) 17.00
o Zingerli Ramon (2013) 8.50
o Signer Ramon (2013) 8.50

5 b Sutter Robin (2014) 19.75
+ Figi Fridolin (2014) 9.75
+ Schläpfer Philipp (2013) 10.00

6 Hollenstein Nino (2014) 18.50
o Schläpfer Philipp (2013) 8.50
+ Hug Niculin (2014) 10.00

6 b Zingerli Ramon (2013) 19.75
+ Rusch Elias (2013) 10.00
+ Willi Anian (2014) 9.75

7 a Koller Aurel (2013) 17.00
o Kobler Lars (2013) 8.50
o Frischknecht Tobias (2014) 8.50

7 b Dähler Andrin (2013) 17.00
o Langenegger Patrick (2013) 8.50
o Beck Gian (2013) 8.50

7 c Kobler Lars (2013) 18.50
+ Koller Aurel (2013) 10.00
o Mazenauer Niklaus (2013) 8.50

7 d Manser Lukas (2013) 19.50
+ Glaus Matteo (2013) 9.75
+ Brägger Jamiro (2013) 9.75

8 Hug Niculin (2014) 17.00
o Roth Lukas (2014) 8.50
o Hollenstein Nino (2014) 8.50

8 b Glaus Matteo (2013) 18.50
o Manser Lukas (2013) 8.50
+ Figi Fridolin (2014) 10.00

9 Geisser Ramon (2014) 17.00
o Knechtle Janick (2014) 8.50
o Fuchs Manuel (2014) 8.50

9 b Willi Anian (2014) 17.50
- Fürer Tim (2013) 9.00
o Zingerli Ramon (2013) 8.50

9 c Fürer Tim (2013) 18.75
- Willi Anian (2014) 9.00
+ Roth Lukas (2014) 9.75

10 Langenegger Patrick (2013) 18.50
+ Dähler Andrin (2013) 10.00
o Beck Gian (2013) 8.50

11 Figi Fridolin (2014) 17.00
o Sutter Robin (2014) 8.50
o Glaus Matteo (2013) 8.50

11 b Roth Lukas (2014) 18.50
+ Hug Niculin (2014) 9.75
o Fürer Tim (2013) 8.75

11 c Signer Ramon (2013) 18.75
- Wurzer Raphael (2013) 8.75
+ Rusch Elias (2013) 10.00

12 Schläpfer Philipp (2013) 18.50
+ Hollenstein Nino (2014) 10.00
o Sutter Robin (2014) 8.50


